\
N\

\

\

Pl
.Q =) /
Y4 B

5t

\/
\

Al

\
\

NO.

Part NO. NAME EN NAME Quantity
1 | CBA.55.123 JE A EE Lever Mount Nut 1
2 | GB/T 923-1988 i R RE M10 Nut Cap 3
3 | CBA.55.015 JEF Lever 1
4 | CBA.55.119 FHhk Lever Knob 1




5 | CBA.55.101 PR Guard Plate 1
6 | CBA.55.124 ) R B Nut 2
7 | CBA.55.154 ik 10 Copper Gasket 4
8 | CBA.55.153 GA R IR M8 Screw 1
9 | GB 1235-76 OZ [l 5.5x2 O-ring 1
10 | GB 896-1986 JT 46 Snap Washer — Shaft 1
11 | CBA.55.113 1] i 5L 3 Valve Retract Spring 1
12 | GB 1235-76 O7U[E 6x1.5 O-ring 1
13 | CBA.55.114 i A Valve Core Rod 1
14 | CBA.55.116 HE Sliding Pressure Sensor Sleeve 1
15 | CAAE5.118 N 2g?r|]l;g Pressure Sensor Sleeve 1
16 | CBA.55.102 TR 55 Alumium Cover ( Rear) 1
17 | GB 1235-76 OJF. [l 50*2.65 O-ring 1
18 | CBA.55.103 S Piston 1
19 | GB/T 15242.1-1994 %3k P 55 Piston Ring 1
20 | GB/T 3452.1-1992 OJF.El 32X3.5 O-ring 1
21 | CBA.55.105 &3 Spring 1
22 | CBB.55.121 R BB A Stud 4
23 | CBB.55.106 THIRT Hydraulic Cylinder 1
24 | CBA.55.108 HIRL AU 35 Alumium Cover ( Front) 1
25 | GB/T 10708.3-1989 THFEFFBE A B CHY 30 Piston Rod Seal 1
26 | GB 1235-76 o7 7x1.9 O-ring 1
27 | CAA.55.141 EETR RS M5X12 Wing Bolt 1
28 | JB982-77 HAEFH 14 wahser groupware 1
29 | CBB.55.014 bR R Dipstick 1
30 | CBB.55.013-1 TG AR LA Piston Rod 1
31 | CBA.55.110 iz T4 Lift Handle 1
32 | GB/T 70.1-2000 W 7S A R SL 2T M6X16 Screw 2
33 | CBB.38.012 AP EN Frame Tube 1
34 | CBB.38.101 AR Lead plank 2
35 | GB/T93-1987 PriERR S 6 Spring Washer 4
36 | GB/T 70.1-2000 W 7S A R SL 24T M6x10 Screw 6
37 2GR A 7S A B R AR B Nut
GBI/T 6182-2000 M14 2
38 | GB/T 95-1985 FELEICYL 14 Flat Wahser 2
39 | GB/T 6172.1-2000 N EIERE M14 Nut 2
40 | CBA.55.120 i Nut Plug 1
41 | JB982-77 HETH 16 wahser groupware 1
42 | CBA.55.115 (S Valve Sleeve 1
43 | GB 1235-76 O7Y[El10*2 Spring 5
44 | GBIT 77-1985 7N F1-F- O 55 78 B2 4T M5x8 Adjusting Screw 1
45 | GB 308-1989 HER 6 Steel Ball 1
46 | CBA.55.122 24 R Pressure Limited Valve Spring 1
47 | GBIT 77-1985 W 7N F1-F i B 78 B2 4T M8x8 Adjusting Screw 1
48 | CBB.55.012 b 424k Log Pusher Connection Weldment 1
49 | CBA.55.112 AR 44 H Plastic Inserts1 1
50 | CBA.55.104 SERL A AR Plastic Insert 2 1
51 | CBA.55.011 HEA Jo2 A4 Log Pusher 1




2RAE G AR N f B MR B

52 | GB/T 6182-2000 M10 Nut 4
53 | GB/T 95-1985 “PHLREICZ 10 Flat Wahser 5
54 | GB/T 70.1-2000 7S R A SK 24T M10x25 Screw 4
55 e 2
56 Hh I EE 14 2
57 ke Wheel 2
58 | GB/T 95-1985 FHECY 6 Washer 2
59 LS & SR 1
60 | GB/T 5782-2000 7Nk B84 M8X55 Bolt 6
61 | GB/T93-1987 i 5 5 H | 8 Spring Washer 9
62 | GB/T 95-1985 FHRECY 8 Washer 9
63 | CBA.26.105 IR Gear Pump Cover 1
64 | GB/T 3452.1-1992 O 10.6x2.65 Spring 2
65 | CBA.26.107 Hh AR Gear Housing Plate 1
66 | GB/T 895.2-1986 i FH AN 22 241810 Circlip 2
67 | CBA.26.101 WAl Gear Shaft 1
68 | GB 308-1989 ER 2.5 Steel Ball 1
69 | CBA.26.102 IRV Gear 2
70 | GB/T 119.2-2000 [ A:4Y 2.5x4 Pin 1
71 | GB/T 95-1985 SFHECH 5 Washer 6
72 | GBIT 5780-2000 NF LR C Y M5x185 Bolt 3
73 | CBA.26.106 FLATLAT 55 Motor Cover 1
74 | GB 9877.1-88 B2 FB11x26x7 Seal 1
75 | GBI/T 6182-2000 f/%jk{i\’%ﬁk#ﬁﬁm%m% Nut 1
76 | GB/T 70.1-2000 7S A B A Sk 84T M8x35 Screw 1
77 FEAL Motor 1
78 P Fan 1
79 | GBIT 894.1-1986 B FH S P AR 17 Block turn 1
80 XU R 2 2 Shroud 1
81 | GB/T93-1987 P i 555 HL ] 5 Spring Washer 6
82 | GB/T 818-2000 + Rl SLIZET M5X10 Screw 2
83 | CBA.38.013 IR EAT Leg 1
84 | GB/T 6170-2000 17N f I8 RE M8 Nut 5
85 | GB/T 12-1988 2[5 Sk 7 SR A M8x12 Bolt 5
86 | CBA.78.001 IR 24 Sk Cable & plug 1
87 | GB/T 6170-2000 1S iR B M5 Nut 1
88 AL prevent out 1
89 | CBA.26.156 SIIEEMS Bolt 1
90 | GB/T 845-1985 TR Sk B BUBETMAX10 Screw 11
91 A N Switch Box cover 1
92 S Airproof underlay 1
93 Bt Connection Terminal 1
94 ZERA Capacitor 1
95 VAP S Switch 1
96 VAR N Switch Box 1
97 Bl 7K # Waterproof underlay 1
98 | CBA.26.155 FALL 2 Jh A 4 Motor Support Left Shoe 1
99 | CBA.26.154 FLHL S R A 4 Motor Support Right Shoe 1




100 | GB/T 119.2-2000 B A4 8X24 Pin 2
101 | GB/T 3452.1-1992 OJZ 8 46.2x1.8 Sping 2
102 | CBA.26.103 NEPNIESS Sliding Sleeve 4
103 | GB/T 5783-2000 7N SRR AR S M8X30 Bolt 3




